
10 Country Full name

Classification 

(faculty, 

student) Title Position University Email

1 Vietnam Nguyen Duc Hinh Faculty Prof President

Hanoi Medical 

University duchinh@hmu.edu.vn

2 Vietnam Ta Thanh Van Faculty Prof Vice president

Hanoi Medical 

University tathanhvan@hmu.edu.vn

3 Vietnam Nguyen Huu Tu Faculty Prof Vice president

Hanoi Medical 

University nguyenhuutu@hmu.edu.vn

4 Vietnam Kim Bao Giang Faculty Assoc. Prof

Director, Center for Assessment 

and Educational Quality Assurance

Hanoi Medical 

University kimbaogiang@hmu.edu.vn

5 Vietnam Vu Quoc Dat Faculty MD

Vice director, Center for 

Assessment and Educational 

Quality Assurance

Hanoi Medical 

University datvq@hmu.edu.vn

6 Vietnam Doan Quoc Hung Faculty Assoc. Prof

Head of Department of 

posgraduateTraining management

Hanoi Medical 

University hung.doanquoc@hmu.edu.vn

7 Vietnam Le Minh Giang Faculty Assoc. Prof

Head of Department of Science 

and technology Management

Hanoi Medical 

University leminhgiang@hmu.edu.vn

8 Vietnam Ha Phan Hai An Faculty Assoc. Prof

Head of International Cooperation 

Department

Hanoi Medical 

University haphanhaian@hmu.edu.vn

9 Vietnam Tran Diep Tuan Faculty Assoc. Prof President

University of 

Medicine and 

Pharmacy at 

HCMC

dieptuan@ump.edu.vn

tuyetthanh@ump.edu.vn

10 Vietnam Ngo Quoc Dat Faculty Assoc. Prof Vice Head, Medical Faculty

University of 

Medicine and 

Pharmacy at 

HCMC ngoquocdat@ump.edu.vn

11 Thailand Prasit Watanapa Faculty Prof Dean

Faculty of 

Medicine Siriraj 

Hospital deansi@mahidol.ac.th

12 Thailand

Suwannee 

Suraseranivongse Faculty Prof

Deputy Dean and Director of Siriraj 

Medical School

Faculty of 

Medicine Siriraj 

Hospital suwannee.sur@mahidol.ac.th

13 Thailand

Thawatchai 

Akaraviputh Faculty Prof

Deputy Dean for International 

Relations

Faculty of 

Medicine Siriraj 

Hospital

Thawatchai.aka@mahidol.ac.th

irsiriraj@gmail.com
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14 Thailand

Thawornchai 

Limjindaporn Faculty Assoc. Prof

Deputy Dean for Postgraduate 

Education

Faculty of 

Medicine Siriraj 

Hospital thawornchai.lim@mahidol.ac.th

15 Thailand Rattapon Thuangtong Faculty Assoc. Prof Deputy Dean for Student Affairs

Faculty of 

Medicine Siriraj 

Hospital rattaponthuangtong@yahoo.com

16 Thailand Yuthana Udomporn Faculty Assoc. Prof Deputy Dean for Health Promotion

Faculty of 

Medicine Siriraj 

Hospital yuthana.udo@mahidol.ac.th

17 Thailand Manop Pithukpakorn Faculty Assoc. Prof Assistant Dean for Research

Faculty of 

Medicine Siriraj 

Hospital manopsi@gmail.com

18 Thailand Chalotorn Olanprasert Faculty Ms

Chief, International Relations 

Division

Faculty of 

Medicine Siriraj 

Hospital chalotorn.ola@mahidol.ac.th

19 Thailand Traithep Lubpa Faculty Mr International Relations Mahidol University traithep.lub@mahidol.ac.th

20 Thailand

Chardpra-orn 

Ngarmukos Faculty Assoc.Prof.

Assistant Dean for Undergraduate 

Education Mahidol University Chardpraorn.nga@mahidol.ac.th

21 Brunei Rafidah Gharif Faculty

Dean for the PAPRSB Institute of 

Health Sciences, Universiti Brunei 

Darussalam

Universiti Brunei 

Darussalam rafidah.gharif@ubd.edu.bn

22 Brunei

Dk Dr Nurolaini Pg 

Haji Muhd Kifli Faculty

Representing Medicine 

Programme Leader

PAP Rashidah Sa'adatul Bolkiah 

Institute of Health Sciences, 

Universiti Brunei 

Darussalam nurolaini.kifli@ubd.edu.bn

23 Myanmar Theingi Myint Faculty Professor Pro Rector

University of 

Medicine I, 

Yangon theingi.myint334@gmail.com

24 Myanmar Khin Mar Myint Faculty Professor Head of Training and research

University of 

Medicine I, 

Yangon khinmarmyint67@gmail.com

25 Myanmar Khin Maung Lwin Faculty Professor Rector

University of 

Medicine, 

Mandalay rector@ummdy.com

26 Myanmar Hla Moe Faculty Teacher

University of 

Medicine, 

Mandalay hlamoe.dr@gmail.com

27 Singapore Lau Tang Ching Faculty Assoc. Prof Vice dean NUS Medicine

28 Singapore Koh Dow Rhoon Faculty Assoc. Prof NUS Medicine dow_rhoon_koh@nuhs.edu.sg

29 Singapore Wendy Ho Faculty NUS Medicine medhpqw@nus.edu.sg
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30 Philippines

Bernadette Heizel 

Manapat Reyes Faculty Assoc. Prof.

Assistant Associate Dean for 

Academic Development

University of 

Philippines 

College of 

Medicine heizelmanapatreyes@yahoo.com

31 Philippines

Coralie Therese D. 

Dimacali Faculty Assoc. Prof.

Vice Dean (Associate Dean for 

Academic Development)

University of 

Philippines 

College of 

Medicine

cordimamd@gmail.com

cddimacali@up.edu.ph

32 Philippines Charlotte Chiong Faculty Prof. Dean

University of 

Philippines 

College of 

Medicine

charlotte_chiong@yahoo.com

cmchiong@up.edu.ph

33 Malaysia

JAMUNARANI S 

VADIVELU Faculty Prof

Head of Medical Education & 

Research Development Unit

University of 

Malaya jamuna@ummc.edu.my

34 Malaysia

Yang Faridah Binti 

Abdul Aziz Faculty Prof Vice Dean (Undergraduate Studies)

University of 

Malaya yangf@ummc.edu.my

35 Indonesia

Nani Cahyani 

Sudarsono Faculty Dr. MD

Head of Academy Quality 

Assurance Unit

University of 

Indonesia

nani.cahyani@ui.ac.id

yanisudarsono@gmail.com

36 Indonesia Dewi Friska Faculty MD Coordinator of Community Services

University of 

Indonesia defriska@yahoo.com

37 Indonesia Ari Fahrial Syam Faculty Prof. Dr. MD Dean

University of 

Indonesia

fkui.dekan@gmail.com

dekan.fk@ui.ac.id

38 Indonesia

Gandes Retno 

Rahayu Faculty Dr

Vice Dean for Academic and 

Student Affairs

Faculty of 

Medicine, Public 

Health & Nursing 

Universitas 

Gadjah Mada

gandes26@gmail.com 

wd1.fk@ugm.ac.id

39 Indonesia

Denny Agustiningsih 

Soelistyo Faculty

Chair of Medical Education 

Program

Faculty of 

Medicine, Public 

Health & Nursing 

Universitas 

Gadjah Mada

denny_agustiningsih@ugm.ac.id

denny.agustiningsih@gmail.com

40 Cambodia Sabo Ojano Faculty President

International 

University, 

Cambodia sabo.ojano@iu.edu.kh

41 Cambodia Ouk Ravin Faculty Vice president

International 

University, 

Cambodia info@iu.edu.kh
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